:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9759456

Aug 17, 2024 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 304,983 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1188327 - 0.019071559 ETH&
49.71 USD

2 1188328 - 0.018865452 ETH®
49.17 USD

3 1188329 - 0.018793239 ETH®
48.98 USD

4 1188330 - 0.064097125 ETH®
167.07 USD

S 1188331 - 0.019073702 ETH®
49.71 USD

6 1188332 - 0.019067112 ETH®
49.70 USD

7 1188333 - 0.018924360 ETH®
49.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9759456
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/304983
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188327
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188328
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188329
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188330
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188331
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188332
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188333

B
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=

Validator Id

1188334

1188335

1188337

1188338

1188340

1188341

1188342

1188343

1188344

Validator Id

1103289

Amount

- 0.019031771
49.60 USD

- 0.019068791
49.70 USD

- 0.018951837
49.39 USD

- 0.019055716
49.67 USD

- 0.018971478
49.45 USD

- 0.019020133
49.57 USD

- 0.019009153
49.54 USD

- 0.018944211
49.37 USD

- 0.018911457
49.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.042056983
109.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188334
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188335
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188337
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188338
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188340
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188341
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188342
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188343
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1188344
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1103289

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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